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RB THU 1.30PM RESTRICTED - MAY MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL
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FELIX SHTEYMAN / BRIAN OSBORNE

JAN OSBORN / HAZEL WALSHAW
MARINA CLARK / PETA MCELHONE
RUSSELL SPEAR / PETER NAPIER

SHAZ THOMPSON / LORNA DAVIES

TIEN CHEY / SANDRA BELCHER

LINDA CUNNINGHAM / IAN NEWTON
ASHLEIGH GALLAGHER / CAROL MACKEE
DI CAMPBELL / LIBBY COLEMAN
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Sess. 1

48.75
52.92
50.42
48.33

59.58
52.50

30.42

Sess. 2

63.99
54.17
56.85
49.70
53.87
43.75
41.96
33.63
29.17

Sess. 3

50.00

56.77
61.46
52.60
48.44

35.94
40.10

Sess. 4

56.55
57.74
50.00
48.21
45.83

51.04
41.67

Total

56.85
54.94
54.68
53.16
50.77
50.59
48.50
37.08
33.23

Green
Points

0.71
0.50
0.36
0.24
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